
 

Petits-Poussins Lavérune 2012 
Grille américaine après la ronde 3 

Pl   Nom Elo Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Pts Tr. Perf. FFE 
 

1   CARON Matys 1280 Ppo FRA LAN +5B +10N +4B 3 4 1654   
 

2   PENLOUP-LEBOULANGER Marvin 1009 Ppo FRA LAN +9B +11N +3B 3 3 1659   
 

3   WILLEMS Elie 1080 Ppo FRA LAN +13N +6B -2N 2 5 1183   
 

4   RAGUET-ORIOL Samuel 1040 Ppo FRA LAN +7B +12N -1N 2 4,5 1220   
 

5   EL HADI Rayan 1009 Ppo FRA LAN -1N +14B +9B 2 4 1220   
 

6   LOMBARD Martin 1009 Ppo FRA LAN +11B -3N +10B 2 3 1154   
 

7   IBANEZ Thibault 1009 Ppo FRA LAN -4N =8B +12B 1,5 3,5 1020   
 

8   BAILLE Corentin 1009 Ppo FRA LAN -12B =7N +13B 1,5 2,5 1010   
 

9   COUDERC Clarisse 1009 Ppo FRA LAN -2N +13B -5N 1 5 1000   
 

10   DUCHER Nicolas 1009 Ppo FRA LAN +14B -1B -6N 1 5 1000   
 

11   RAYNAL Hortense 1010 Ppo FRA LAN -6N -2B +14N 1 5 1000   
 

12   MORIN Theo 1009 Ppo FRA LAN +8N -4B -7N 1 3,5 1000   
 

13   FADAT Nino 1009 Ppo FRA LAN -3B -9N -8N 0 3,5 1000   
 

14   SAMBUC Lucie 1009 Ppo FRA LAN -10N -5N -11B 0 3 1000   
 

 

Petits-Poussins Lavérune 2012 
Appariements de la ronde 4 

Ech. Pts Blancs   Res. Noirs   Pts 

1 [3] PENLOUP-LEBOULANGER Marvin 1009   CARON Matys 1280 [3] 

2 [2] WILLEMS Elie 1080   EL HADI Rayan 1009 [2] 

3 [2] RAGUET-ORIOL Samuel 1040   LOMBARD Martin 1009 [2] 

4 [1] RAYNAL Hortense 1010   BAILLE Corentin 1009 [1,5] 

5 [1] COUDERC Clarisse 1009   IBANEZ Thibault 1009 [1,5] 

6 [1] MORIN Theo 1009   DUCHER Nicolas 1009 [1] 

7 [0] FADAT Nino 1009   SAMBUC Lucie 1009 [0] 

 

 

Poussins Lavérune 2012 
Grille américaine après la ronde 3 

Pl   Nom Elo Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Pts Tr. Perf. FFE 
 

1   CAZES Alban 1350 Pou FRA LAN +8B +5N +4B 3 4 1837   
 

2   DENNINGER Gael 1400 Pou FRA LAN +12N +6B =3N 2,5 4,5 1454   
 

3   MESSAGER Tristan 1009 Pou FRA LAN +13B +9N =2B 2,5 3,5 1453   
 

4   APAP Axel 1334 Pou FRA LAN +11N +7B -1N 2 5 1414   
 

5   CARON Quentin 1200 Pou FRA LAN +14N -1B +11N 2 4 1251   
 

6   VALADE Gael 1220 Pou FRA LAN +10B -2N +8B 2 3,5 1314   
 

7   PALAYS Kylian 1500 Pou FRA LAN +9B -4N +10B 2 3 1332   
 

8   THENOT Enguerand 1100 Pou FRA LAN -1N +14B -6N 1 5 1072   
 

9   RICHIER Geoffroy 1130 Pou FRA LAN -7N -3B +14N 1 4,5 1110   
 

10   COLOMBIER Arthur 1009 Pou FRA LAN -6N +12B -7N 1 4 1135   
 

11   MUZZARELLI Hogan 1030 Pou FRA LAN -4B +13N -5B 1 4 1060   
 

12   PLAGNE Corentin 1120 Pou FRA LAN -2B -10N +13B 1 3,5 1041   
 

13   JEANJEAN Clement 1009 Pou FRA LAN -3N -11B -12N 0 3,5 1000   
 

14   EL HADI Samy 1009 Pou FRA LAN -5B -8N -9B 0 3 1000   
 

 

 

 

 

  



Poussins Lavérune 2012 
Appariements de la ronde 4 

Ech. Pts Blancs   Res. Noirs   Pts 

1 [2,5] DENNINGER Gael 1400   CAZES Alban 1350 [3] 

2 [2] APAP Axel 1334   MESSAGER Tristan 1009 [2,5] 

3 [2] CARON Quentin 1200   PALAYS Kylian 1500 [2] 

4 [1] RICHIER Geoffroy 1130   VALADE Gael 1220 [2] 

5 [1] THENOT Enguerand 1100   PLAGNE Corentin 1120 [1] 

6 [1] COLOMBIER Arthur 1009   MUZZARELLI Hogan 1030 [1] 

7 [0] JEANJEAN Clement 1009   EL HADI Samy 1009 [0] 

 

 

Poussines Lavérune 2012 
Lavérune 

  Moyenne : 1095 Pays Elo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pts SB Perf. Perf 

1 LAGARDE Adeline FRA 1300           1 1 3 1 1635   

2 DEMICHEL Yana FRA 1010     0 1 1     2 4 1260   

3 JAGER Lisa FRA 1010   1   0       2 2 1166   

4 CELLIER-VALENCIA Lucie FRA 1320   0 1       1 2 2 1131   

5 PETIT-GARCIA Marion FRA 1009   0       1 1 2 1 1130   

6 TAILHADES Heloise FRA 1009 0       0     1 0 1000   

7 SANCHEZ-FREIRE Clara FRA 1009 0     0 0     0 0 1000   

 

 

RONDE 4 

SANCHEZ-FREIRE Clara   JAGER Lisa 

LAGARDE Adeline   PETIT-GARCIA Marion 

TAILHADES Heloise   CELLIER-VALENCIA Lucie 

 

  



Pupilles Lavérune 2012 
Grille américaine après la ronde 4 

Pl   Nom Elo Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Pts Tr. Perf. FFE 
 

1   TRANCHESSET Alexandre 1549 Pup FRA LAN +4N +7B +2N +3B 4 9 2060 2060 
 

2   BRESSY Theo 1501 Pup FRA LAN +8B +9N -1B +6N 3 8,5 1608 1608 
 

3   DENNINGER Guilhem 1487 Pup FRA LAN +14N +10B +5N -1N 3 8 1572   
 

4   APAP Titouan 1360 Pup FRA LAN -1B +12N +13B +9N 3 6,5 1531 1531 
 

5   HOUOT Jules 1420 Pup FRA LAN +12B =6N -3B +8N 2,5 7,5 1458 1458 
 

6   SAMBUC David 1376 Pup FRA LAN +13N =5B +7N -2B 2,5 7,5 1453 1453 
 

7   HOUOT Alexandre 1390 Pup FRA LAN +11B -1N -6B +13N 2 8 1322 1322 
 

8   CELLIER-VALENCIA Baptiste 1340 Pup FRA LAN -2N +15B +10N -5B 2 7 1367   
 

9   BONNET Gauthier 1410 Pup FRA LAN +15N -2B +14N -4B 2 7 1346 1346 
 

10   PERN Virgil 1099 Pup FRA LAN EXE -3N -8B +14B 2 7 1245   
 

11   VERNOUX Lucas 1220 Pup FRA LAN -7N -14B EXE +15B 2 5 1182   
 

12   RAYNAL Etienne 1270 Pup FRA LAN -5N -4B -15N EXE 1 7,5 1000   
 

13   BOUALI Hedi 1140 Pup FRA LAN -6B EXE -4N -7B 1 7,5 1000   
 

14   AVY Alexandre 1270 Pup FRA LAN -3B +11N -9B -10N 1 6,5 1163   
 

15   KROJ Malte 1250 Pup FRA LAN -9B -8N +12B -11N 1 5,5 1121 1121 
 

 

 

Pupilles Lavérune 2012 
Appariements de la ronde 5 

Ech. Pts Blancs   Res. Noirs   Pts 

1 [2,5] HOUOT Jules 1420   TRANCHESSET Alexandre 1549 [4] 

2 [3] DENNINGER Guilhem 1487   BRESSY Theo 1501 [3] 

3 [3] APAP Titouan 1360   SAMBUC David 1376 [2,5] 

4 [2] BONNET Gauthier 1410   VERNOUX Lucas 1220 [2] 

5 [2] HOUOT Alexandre 1390   CELLIER-VALENCIA Baptiste 1340 [2] 

6 [1] RAYNAL Etienne 1270   PERN Virgil 1099 [2] 

7 [1] AVY Alexandre 1270   BOUALI Hedi 1140 [1] 

8 [1] KROJ Malte 1250 1-F  EXEMPT      

 

Pupillettes Lavérune 2012 
Lavérune 

  Moyenne : 1254 Pays Elo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pts SB Perf. Perf 

1 ROLLOT Florence FRA 1440     1 1 1 1   4 8 1861   

2 BAUER Elise FRA 1380       1 1   1 4 4 1776   

3 BELLUIRE Beatrice FRA 1430 0         1 1 3 1 1334   

4 ALONSO Alicia FRA 1320 0 0       1 1 2 1 1256   

5 COUSSEAU-LEGRIS Lou FRA 1010 0 0         1 2 0 1152   

6 SALVADOR Lucie FRA 1099 0   0 0       1 0 1000   

7 AVY Camille FRA 1099   0 0 0 0     0 0 1000   

 

 

 

 

RONDE 5 

COUSSEAU-LEGRIS Lou   ALONSO Alicia 

BAUER Elise   BELLUIRE Beatrice 

AVY Camille   SALVADOR Lucie 



 

Benjamins Lavérune 2012 
Grille américaine après la ronde 4 

Pl   Nom Elo Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Pts Tr. Perf. FFE 
 

1   CARROIT Mathieu 1572 Ben FRA LAN +12B +5N +3B +2N 4 8,5 2140 2140 
 

2   RAYNAL Adrien 1551 Ben FRA LAN +8N +11B +9N -1B 3 8 1720 1720 
 

3   ARNAUD-AUDIFFREN Alexandre 1582 Ben FRA LAN +10N +13B -1N +7B 3 7 1666 1666 
 

4   COINDET Samy 1412 Ben FRA LAN -11N +8B +13N +10B 3 4 1610 1610 
 

5   COMPAN Bastien 1593 Ben FRA LAN +7N -1B +10N =6B 2,5 8,5 1566 1566 
 

6   GROSSE Tomas 1493 Ben FRA LAN +9N -7B +11N =5N 2,5 6,5 1686 1686 
 

7   DAHMOUNI Yassin 1490 Ben FRA LAN -5B +6N +12B -3N 2 8 1500 1500 
 

8   DESCHAMPS Nabil 1250 Ben FRA LAN -2B -4N +14B +11B 2 7 1449 1449 
 

9   APAP Hugo 1711 Ben FRA LAN -6B +12N -2B +13N 2 6,5 1476   
 

10   COMBES Angelino 1350 Ben FRA LAN -3B +14N -5B -4N 1 8,5 1268 1268 
 

11   BLACAS Alexandre 1590 Ben FRA LAN +4B -2N -6B -8N 1 8,5 1238 1238 
 

12   GARZON Philippe 1330 Ben FRA LAN -1N -9B -7N +14B 1 8 1306   
 

13   GRANA Jules 1495 Ben FRA LAN +14B -3N -4B -9B 1 8 1297 1297 
 

14   ROUBAUD Brennan 1240 Ben FRA LAN -13N -10B -8N -12N 0 4 1000 1000 
 

 

Benjamins Lavérune 2012 
Appariements de la ronde 5 

Ech. Pts Blancs   Res. Noirs   Pts 

1 [4] CARROIT Mathieu 1572   COINDET Samy 1412 [3] 

2 [3] RAYNAL Adrien 1551   ARNAUD-AUDIFFREN Alexandre 1582 [3] 

3 [2] APAP Hugo 1711   COMPAN Bastien 1593 [2,5] 

4 [2,5] GROSSE Tomas 1493   DESCHAMPS Nabil 1250 [2] 

5 [2] DAHMOUNI Yassin 1490   GRANA Jules 1495 [1] 

6 [1] COMBES Angelino 1350   GARZON Philippe 1330 [1] 

7 [0] ROUBAUD Brennan 1240   BLACAS Alexandre 1590 [1] 

 

 

Benjamines Lavérune 2012 
Lavérune 

  Moyenne : 1388 Pays Elo 1 2 3 4 5 6 Pts SB Perf. Perf 

1 QUELENNEC Amelie FRA 1605   1   1 1   3 4 2188 +7,09 

2 NICOLAS Gabrielle FRA 1606 0     1   1 2 1 1571 -2,94 

3 SEGONDS Claire FRA 1401       0 1 1 2 1 1561 1401 

4 GENAUDET Eloise FRA 1490 0 0 1       1 2 1406 -8,66 

5 GARNIER Fiona FRA 1295 0   0     1 1 0 1284 1295 

6 DUFF Francine ENG 918   0 0   0   0 0 1000 918 

 

RONDE 4 

SEGONDS Claire   QUELENNEC Amelie 

GARNIER Fiona   NICOLAS Gabrielle 

DUFF Francine   GENAUDET Eloise 

 

 
 
 
 
 



Minimes Lavérune 2012 
Grille américaine après la ronde 4 

Pl   Nom Elo Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Pts Tr. Perf. FFE 
 

1   MKRTCHYAN Armen 1954 Min FRA LAN +9N +2B +5N =4B 3,5 8 2052   
 

2   PRIEU Arnaud 1528 Min FRA LAN +3B -1N +11B +7N 3 8,5 1861   
 

3   NAVARRO Robin 1785 Min FRA LAN -2N +9B +8N +10B 3 5 1696   
 

4   LEVEQUE Guillaume 1943 Min FRA LAN -7B +10N +6B =1N 2,5 8 1777   
 

5   GROSSE Ludovic 1759 Min FRA LAN +10B +7N -1B =6N 2,5 8 1744 1744 
 

6   BLANC Pablo 1609 Min FRA LAN +11N +8B -4N =5B 2,5 6,5 1726 1726 
 

7   AGUSSOL Lucas 1586 Min FRA LAN +4N -5B +9N -2B 2 8 1707 1708 
 

8   DE SMET Arthur 1400 Min FRA LAN EXE -6N -3B +11N 2 7,5 1479   
 

9   DELAPORTE Gabriel 1600 Min FRA LAN -1B -3N -7B EXE 1 8,5 1148   
 

10   VIEUX Ilies 1467 Min FRA LAN -5N -4B EXE -3N 1 8 1161   
 

11   COUDERC Gregoire 1440 Min FRA LAN -6B EXE -2N -8B 1 7,5 1000   
 

 

Minimes Lavérune 2012 
Appariements de la ronde 5 

Ech. Pts Blancs   Res. Noirs   Pts 

1 [3] NAVARRO Robin 1785   MKRTCHYAN Armen 1954 [3,5] 

2 [3] PRIEU Arnaud 1528   BLANC Pablo 1609 [2,5] 

3 [2,5] LEVEQUE Guillaume 1943   DELAPORTE Gabriel 1600 [1] 

4 [2] DE SMET Arthur 1400   AGUSSOL Lucas 1586 [2] 

5 [1] VIEUX Ilies 1467   COUDERC Gregoire 1440 [1] 

6 [2,5] GROSSE Ludovic 1759 1-F  EXEMPT      

 

Minimettes Lavérune 2012 
Lavérune 

  Moyenne : 1337 Pays Elo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pts SB Perf. Perf 

1 DESARNAUD Manon FRA 1737       1   1 1 4 3 2031 +3,50 

2 BERTRAND Meryl FRA 1678     ½ 1   1 1 3,5 4,75 1780 +0,65 

3 VIGNETTE Jeanne FRA 1670   ½     1 1   3,5 4,75 1779 -0,67 

4 CAZES Lucie FRA 1244 0 0         1 2 0 1381 1244 

5 VIANEY Marie FRA 1244     0     0 1 2 0 1266 1244 

6 MOUZAYEK Sarah FRA 1186 0 0 0   1     1 2 1446 1186 

7 GALIBERT Noemie FRA 836 0 0   0 0     0 0 1000 836 

 

RONDE 5 

VIANEY Marie   BERTRAND Meryl 

VIGNETTE Jeanne   DESARNAUD Manon 

MOUZAYEK Sarah   CAZES Lucie 

 

 

 

 

 

 


